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NAME AFFILIATION  [TELEPHONE [FAX  [EMAIL ADDRESS
Tim Askew HBOI ;526612) 465-2400 (2516116) 465- itaskew @hboi.edu
Larry Atkinson [ODU (757) 683-4926 1) 983" larkinson@cepo.odu.edu
John Bash  [UNOLS (401) 874-6825 [0 874 lunols@gso.uri edu
fonathan USCG (202) 267-1457 (123 %7 berkson@comdt.uscg mil
Garry Brass ARC (703) 525-0111 871011) 225- g.brass@arctic.gov
norman NRL (202) 404-1103 (292 77 leerkis@qur.nrl.navy mil
'-"C‘ifkleizabeth NMFS (301) 713-2363 Elizabeth.Clarke @noaa.gov
Cynthia Decker |[CORE ;220625) 232-3900 (927%21) 332- | decker@brook edu
fnnette UNOLS (401) 874-6825 190 874 ldesilva@gso.uri.edu
Patrick Dennis |ONR/CORE (202) 762-0253  [[2)7 762- | tennisp@onr navy.mil
George Dupree [USCG (202) 267-1456 21220222) 267- gdupree@comdt.uscg.mil
John Freitag  [URI (401) 874-6579 [0V 87+ lfreitag@gso.uri.edu
Linda Goad  [U of Mich (734) 763-5303 [\ 647- Il g0ad@umich.edu
pouglas iy of 5. Cal. (213) 740-5837 [ "4 ldhammond@usc.edu
Dennis Hansell [BBSRI ;424110) 297-1880 §;41i13) 297- dennis@bbsr.edu
Dennis Hayes |[LDEO (914) 365-8470 %9115‘2 365- deph@ldeo.columbia.edu
Frank Herr  JONR (703) 696-4125 [\103) 09 Iherrf@onr.navy.mil
Don Heinrichs [NSF (703) 3061576 [(10) 390 dheinric@nsf.gov
Robert Hinton |U of Hawaii (408) 530-4432 irmhinton@worldnet.att.net
Ken Johnson [MLML (831) 755-8657 (2%3216) 753- johnson@mlml.clastate.edu
Ellen Kappel ~ POI (301) 2202709 [20) 229" kekappel @brook edu
Robert Knox  |SIO/UCSD (619) 534-4729 (1681197) 335 |k nox@ucsd.edu
Richard (703) 306-




Lambert NSF (703) 306-1580 10390

Paul Ljunggren [LDEO (914) 365-8845 [0 37" pwi@ldeo.columbia.cdu
E/};ﬁggﬁk CORE (202) 647-0238 (121%26) 647- emarusch@state.gov

Russ McDuff |U of Wash. (206) 543-3058 (6%%63) >43- imcduff@ocean.washington.edu
Sujata Millick JONR (703) 696-4530  [i103) 09 Iyittics @onrhg.onr.navy.mil
Don Moller  [WHOI (508)289-2277 (509 *77 lamoller@whoi.edu

Brad Mooney |[Consultant (703) 415-4535 275%35) 415- jbradmooney @erols.com
Charles Myer [NSF/OPP (703) 306-1029 676(2138) 306- cmyers@nsf.gov

Michael Perfit |U of Flor. (352) 392-2128 (93259%1) 392- Iperfit@geology .ufl.edu

Timoth 302) 645- .

Pgilgfery U of Del. (302) 645-4341 2006) i Ipfeiffer@udel.edu

Eilt‘;gﬁgér WHOI (508) 2892597 [S00 477" kpitienger@whoi.edu

David Powell |U of Miami (305) 361-4832 51310754) 361- dpowell @rsmas.miami.edu
parbata UCSB (805)893-2879 300 893 lharbara@icess.ucsb.edu

Mike Prince MLML (831) 633-3534 5185%10) 633- prince@mlml.calstate.edu
Tom Pyle NSF (703) 306-1029 (102 39 lipyte@nst. gov

Steve Rabalais [LUMCON (504)851-2808 (00 51 srabalais@lumeon.edu

Don Robertson gg‘rfrlnsea Systems (703) 602-3510 g.76%36) 602- frobertson_don@hgq.navsea.navy.mil
Tom Royer ODU (757) 683-5547 g7555Z)) 683- froyer@ccpo.odu.edu

]S)(?Irlléfa{rtz U of Wash (206) 543-5062 (6%)0763) 543- schwartz@ocean.washington.edu
Edwin Shaar, Jr.{Texas A&M (409) 862-3290 (64;%91) 845- eshaar@ocean.tamu.edu

Tom Shipley [U of Texas (512) 471-0430 ~ tom@utig.ig.utexas.edu
Alexander Shor [NSF/ODP (175%35))(37%2_9 67309%) L ashor@nsf.gov

James Swift  [UCSD (619) 534-3387 (G2 33 liswidt@uesd.edu

Brian Taylor  |U of Hawaii (808) 956-6649 ?1%84) 956- [taylor@soest.hawaii.edu

John Tochko  [Johns Hopkins 28511)5953_6000 ?90218) 936- john.tochko@jhuapl.edu

Joe Ustach Duke (252) 504-7579 g265521) >04- joeu@duncoc.ml.duke.edu
Robert Wall U of Maine (207) 799-7734

Denis Stennis Space Center[(228) 688-3177 [(228) 088~ lqepis@sunfish d
Wiesenburg tennis Space Center |(228) -3177 1121 enis@sunfish.st.usm.edu
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